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BREVARD COUNTY LIBRARIES

HOURS

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
Cape Canaveral Public Library 868-1101
201 Polk Ave, Cape Canaveral, 32920 tchalfant@brev.or 128 | 96 | 96 | 96 | 95| 102 | closed
Vacant, Director/Tina Chalfant, Head Librarian
Catherine Schweinsberg Rood Central Library 633-1792
308 Forrest Avenue, Cocoa, 32922 mpenna@brev.org 9-6 9-8 9-6 9-8 | 9-5 9-5 1-5
Mary Lena Penna, Director
Cocoa Beach Public Library 868-1104
550 N. Brevard Ave, Cocoa Beach, 32931 amcavoy@brev.org 9-6 9-8 9-8 9-6 | 95 9-5 1-5
Vacant, Director
Eau Gallie Public Library 255-4304
1521 Pineapple Ave, Melbourne, 32935 breilly@brev.or: 12-8 9-6 9-8 9-6 | 9-5 9-5 closed
Brenda Reilly, Director
Franklin T. DeGroodt Library 952-6317
6475 Minton Rd SW, Palm Bay, 32909 Ihawthorne@brev.or 96 | 98 | 96 | 98 | 95| 95 1-5
Laura Eastman-Hawthorne, Interim Director
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Library 952-4511
955 E. University Blvd, Melbourne , 32901 mbrewer@brev.org 9-6 12-8 | 9-6 | 12-8 | 9-5 | closed | closed
Brenda Reilly, Director/Meri Beth Brewer, Lead Worker
Melbourne Public Library 952-4514
540 E. Fee Ave, Melbourne, 32901 ifordham@brev.or 98 | 96 | 98 [ 96 | 95 9-5 1-5
Irma Fordham, Director
Melbourne Beach Public Library 956-5642
324 Ocean Ave, Melbourne Beach, 32951 alink@brev.org 9-6 12-8 | 9-6 9-6 | 9-5 10-2 closed
Ashley Link, Director
Merritt Island Public Library 455-1369
1195 N Courtenay Pkwy, Merritt Island 32953 asusanj@brev.org 9-8 9-6 96 | 12-8 | 9-5 9-5 closed
Aleksanda Susanj, Director
Mims/Scottsmoor Public Library 264-5079
3615 Lionel Rd, Mims 32754 schafin@brev.org 96 | 96 | 96 | 12-8 | 9-5 | closed | closed
Wanda Brown, Director/S. Chafin,Lead Worker
Palm Bay Public Library 952-4519
1520 Pt. Malabar Blvd NE, Palm Bay 32905 ebairefoot@brev.org 9-6 96 | 12-8 | 96 | 9-5 | closed | closed
Laura Eastman-Hawthorne, Director/E. Bairefoot, Head Librarian
Port St. John Public Library 633-1867
6500 Carole Ave, Cocoa 32927 smacon@brev.org 9-6 96 | 12-8 | 96 | 9-5 9-5 12-5
Shelley Macon, Director
Satellite Beach Public Library 779-4004
751 Jamaica Bivd, Satellite Beach 32937 marharold@brev.or; 98 | 128 | 96 | 96 | 95| 95 | closed
Marlena Harold, Director
South Mainland Library 772-664-4066
7921 Ron Beatty Blvd, Micco 32976 shayless@brev.org 96 | 128 | 10-2 | 12-8 | 9-5 [ 10-2 | closed
Vacant, Director
Suntree/Viera Public Library 255-4404
902 Jordan Blass Dr, Melbourne 32940 Irussell@brev.org 9-8 9-8 9-6 96 | 9-5 9-5 closed
John Russell, Director
Titusville Public Library 264-5026
2121 S. Hopkins Ave, Titusville 32780 whrown@brev.org 98 | 98 | 96 | 96 | 95| 95 1-5
Wanda Brown, Director
West Melbourne Public Library 952-4508
2755 Wingate Blvd, W.Melbourne 32904 hpalmer@brev.or: 128 | 96 | 128 | 96 | 95| 9-5 | closed

Heather Palmer, Director
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